

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6310/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2006 in CRLA No. 255/2001 & CRLA No. 272/2001 & CRLA No. 302/2001 & CRLA No. 307/2001 & CRLA No. 319/2001 & CRLA No. 418/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNDER PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jigyasa Tanwar,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Tanwar,Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ujjal Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv.
Mr. Daya Kishan Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission is granted to carry out necessary corrections in the counter affidavit.

List the matter in the month of February, 2010 for final disposal.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master