

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 567/2010

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNDER PAL & ORS.
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kaushik ,Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal ,Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal ,Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Learned counsel for the appellant and the learned counsel for the respondent No. 1 are present.

The learned counsel for the parties seek and are given four weeks' time as last chance to file the additional documents.

List again on 10.9.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover

Date: 2014.07.11

09:53:19 IST

Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

Mg